THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS JANUARY 04, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 04, 2021.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
12/18/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: James B. Angell

9:00 A. M.
20-80519 Refinements, Inc. Stephanie Osborne
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer
20-80511 Robert Michael-Louis Lyles Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80526 Ebony La'Toria Sneed Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80523 Angela Delora Clarke Joseph Zachary Frost

20-80517 Christopher Lavon Vereen Carena Brantley Lemons

R



20-80514 Lashonda Viree Armstead John T. Orcutt

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS JANUARY 04, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 04, 2021.
R
DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
12/18/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

1:00 P.M.
20-80509 Joy La-Tier Simmons Brandi Leigh Richardson
20-80494 Jonmaine Anton Barbee Brent Clifton Wootton
Anchella Ferrell Barbee
(Cont. From 12/04/20)
20-80505 Ethel Wright Kearney Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80506 Glenda Kearney Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80479 Stephen Abraham Moore Brent Clifton Wootton
(Cont. From 12/04/20)
20-80463 Connie Lou Olson Brent Clifton Wootton
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20)

1:15P.M.



20-80501

20-80455

20-80453

20-80430

20-80471

20-80487

20-80512

20-80502

20-80513

20-80500

Victoria Lynn Williams

Anita Diane Price
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20)

Barry Alonzo Nichols
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20)

Viva Janean Brookins
(Cont. From 10/23/20, 11/06/20,
11/20/20, 12/04/20 )

Katherine Catrice Burton
(Cont. From 11/20/20, 12/04/20 )

William Boyd Cheek

(Cont. From 12/04/20)

Eunice Yvonne Douglas

Calandra Evans

Pamela Renee Fogg

Andrew Nathan Fogle
Kimberly Burnette Fogle

1:30 P.M.

Brett Smith Yauger

Julie H. Morrison

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt
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20-80515

20-80516

20-80508

20-80483

20-80491

20-80476

20-80504

20-80493

Marcus Antonio Hughes
Tia Ossie Hughes

Lisa Renee McKeithan

Robert J. M Owens
Annette Owens

Larry Wayne Richmond
(Cont. From 12/04/20)

Margo Vivian Washington
(Cont. From 12/04/20)

Kim Woods
(Cont. From 12/04/20)

Geraldine Hawkins Bullock

John Willis Davis Jr.
(Cont. From 12/04/20)

1:45P.M.

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson
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